Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Rajvir Industries Limited

Annexure-3

Date of commencement of CIRP: 26th April 2021

List of creditors as on: 11th August 2022

List of secured financial creditors (ot.her than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ¥)
Sl. [Name of Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of claim not| Amount of Remarks, if any
No|creditor continge nt admitted claim under
Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature | Amount covered by | Amount covered by | Whether |% voting claim verification
receipt claim admitted of claim | security interest guarantee related  |share in
party?  |CoC
SBI DBS100MIR0VSNPLISE0  frq 55 140,77.58.686  140.77.58.686| Financial 1.40,77,58.686 1,40,77,58,686]  No 62,61 0 0 0
1IDBI L65190MH2004GO1148838 10.05.2021 37,20,95,763 37,20,95,763| Financial 37,20,95,763 37,20,95,763 No 16.55 0 0 0 In the absence.ufproper
interest calculation system
AxisBANK  |LOS110GIIS9IPLCO20TE |y 55900) 30.03,28,626 30,03,28,626| Financial 30,03.28,626 300328.626)  No 13.36 0 0 0 s b
of Banks is admitted in full
1 i based on their clai
1cICl FAAISRGHAMMCO2I0LE | rorpsonm 1,83.45,067 1,83.45,067 | Financial 1.83.45.067 18345067 | Mo 0.82 0 0 0 S
Central Bank of
India U99999MHI9T IPTCO00337 12.05.2021 7.29,36.344 7,29,36,344 | Financial 7,29,36,344 7,29,36.344 No 3.24 0 0 0
TOTAL 2,17,14,64,485|  2,17,14,64,485 2,17,14,64,485 2,17,14,64,485 96.57 0 0 0




